Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	202	2-4957	Name:		
Туре:	Pub	lic Hearing - Sworn	Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/20)/2022	In control:	Planning Commission	
On agenda:	5/26	8/2022	Final action:	5/26/2022	
Title:	Resolution No. 2022-06 - A Resolution of the Planning Commission of the City of Lee's Summit, Missouri, adopting the 2022 Wastewater Master Plan as an amendment to the Lee's Summit Ignite Comprehensive Plan; City of Lee's Summit, applicant				
Sponsors:	Planning and Special Projects				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Wastewater Master Plan				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	tion	Result
5/26/2022	1	Planning Commission	ар	proved	Pass

Resolution No. 2022-06 - A Resolution of the Planning Commission of the City of Lee's Summit, Missouri, adopting the 2022 Wastewater Master Plan as an amendment to the Lee's Summit Ignite Comprehensive Plan; City of Lee's Summit, applicant

Proposed Planning Commission Motion:

I move to APPROVE **Resolution No. 2022-06** - A Resolution of the Planning Commission of the City of Lee's Summit, Missouri, adopting the 2022 Wastewater Master Plan as an amendment to the Lee's Summit Ignite Comprehensive Plan; City of Lee's Summit, applicant.

Hector Soto, Jr., AICP, Senior Planner